
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

25 
85 

457 
555 
93 

772 
97 
55 
51 
35 

186 

Name 
Kira Knebel 

Camille Conrad 

Shea MacGregor 

Lucy Blondel 

Bryanna Everitt 

Kate West 

Cassie Creer 

Tati Paze 

Karina Simões 

Brianna Cutler 

Miranda Cain 

Make 
RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

Diff 

33.971 

36.408 

38.836 

39.108 

41.257 

47.351 

1:35.359 

2:00.294 

2:02.252 

DNF 

Total Tm 
16:40.548 

17:14.519 

17:16.956 

17:19.384 

17:19.656 

17:21.805 

17:27.899 

18:15.907 

18:40.842 

18:42.800 

14:38.010 

Best Tm 
2:03.411 

2:07.769 

2:04.168 

2:08.996 

2:08.190 

2:08.175 

2:10.134 

2:15.674 

2:16.862 

2:18.458 

2:04.210 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 6/29/2025 10:55:42 AM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

33.971 

Avg. Speed 

71.097 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.411 

Best Speed 

72.052 

Best Lap by 

25 - Kira Knebel 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:35:48 

The Ridge 2.470 miles 

6/29/2025 10:35 


