



## MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge

Sorted on Laps

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.

The Ridge 2.470 miles

Race 2

6/29/2025 10:35

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:35:48

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	25	Kira Knebel	RE		16:40.548	2:03.411	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
2	85	Camille Conrad	RE	33.971	17:14.519	2:07.769	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
3	457	Shea MacGregor	RE	36.408	17:16.956	2:04.168	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
4	555	Lucy Blondel	RE	38.836	17:19.384	2:08.996	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
5	93	Bryanna Everitt	RE	39.108	17:19.656	2:08.190	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
6	772	Kate West	RE	41.257	17:21.805	2:08.175	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
7	97	Cassie Creer	RE	47.351	17:27.899	2:10.134	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
8	55	Tati Paze	RE	1:35.359	18:15.907	2:15.674	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
9	51	Karina Simões	RE	2:00.294	18:40.842	2:16.862	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
10	35	Brianna Cutler	RE	2:02.252	18:42.800	2:18.458	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
Not class	ified (7	5% = 6 Laps)					
DNF	186	Miranda Cain	RE	DNF	14:38.010	2:04.210	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
33.971	71.097	2:03.411	72.052	25 - Kira Knebel

Rick Hobbs

Race Director

Signature:

Printed: 6/29/2025 10:55:42 AM

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals



